811 Property Options

Select properties here to be added to their waiting lists. Always use most recent version of 811 Property Options form as posted to Section 811 PRA

website, as property options mav change: https://www.tdhca.texas.gov/service-providers

Whether an applicant qualifies to be added to a property’s waitlist is subject to program eligibility, whether the waiting list is open at the time application is
received, and whether the applicant has met the requirements under the Outside Service Area Referral Policy. Under that policy, Referral Agents are only

authorized to submit applications that include Property Options Forms for properties within their agency’s service delivery area, unless a completed

Outside Service Area Referral Form is also submitted to TDHCA.

County Participating 811 Property
("] Bastrop Willows Apartments
Bedrooms Sizes Open o1
("] Cameron Sunrise Terrace
Bedrooms Sizes Open o3, 04
(] Comal The Residences at Canyon Lake
Bedrooms Sizes Open o1, o2
("] El Paso Eastside Crossings
Bedrooms Sizes Open o1, o3
("] El Paso North Desert Palms
Bedrooms Sizes Open o1, 02, o3, o4
("] El Paso Patriot Palms
Bedrooms Sizes Open o1, o2
("] El Paso Tropicana Palms
Bedrooms Sizes Open 02, 03
("] Fort Bend Provision at Four Corners
Bedrooms Sizes Open O 2
("] Fort Bend Provision at West Bellfort
Bedrooms Sizes Open 0203
] Harris Catalon Apartments
Bedrooms Sizes Open o1, 02, o3
(] Hays Saddle Creek Apartments at Kyle
Bedrooms Sizes Open o1, o2, o3 Closing 7/1/25
("] Hidalgo Bella Vista
Bedrooms Sizes Open o1, o2
(U] Hidalgo Silver Spur Apartments
Bedrooms Sizes Open 02
[C] Hidalgo Weslaco Hills Apartments
Bedrooms Sizes Open 0O 2
(] Johnson Cimarron Springs Apartments
Bedrooms Sizes Open o102 o3 Closing 7/1/25
(] Montgomery  Kingwood Senior Village

Bedrooms Sizes Open o1, o2

Updated Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Address

324 Webb St # 100

2400 N. Solis Road

1500 Island View

2015 N Zaragoza Rd

11001 Dyer St

4980 Sean Haggerty Dr.

3710 Lee Blvd

15014 Old Richmond Rd

13701 W. Bellfort St.

6013 Queenston Blvd

21393 IH 35 North

815 N. Shary Road

311 Silver Spur Lane

2101 W Business 83

1302 E Kilpatrick St

435 Northpines Drive

Expires end of Tuesday, July 1, 2025

City

Smithville

La Feria

Canyon Lake

El Paso

El Paso

El Paso

El Paso

Sugar Land

Sugar Land

Houston

Kyle

Alton

Palmview

Weslaco

Cleburne

Kingwood

Zip

78957

78559

78133

79938

79934

79934

79936

77498

77498

77084

78640

78573

78572

78596

76031

77339


https://www.tdhca.texas.gov/service-providers

County Participating 811 Property

[] Tarrant Avondale Farms Seniors
Bedrooms Sizes Open o1, o2

] Tarrant Columbia Renaissance Square
Bedrooms Sizes Open o1, o 2 Closing 7/1/25

[] Tarrant Mistletoe Station
Bedrooms Sizes Open 0 2 Closing 7/1/25

Address

13145 Avondale Farms Dr.

3801 W.G. Daniels Dr.

1916 Mistletoe Blvd

Head of Household

Updated Wednesday, June 4, 2025

City

Fort Worth

Fort Worth

Fort Worth

Zip
76052

76119

76104

Date

Expires end of Tuesday, July 1, 2025
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