811 Property Options

Select properties here to be added to their waiting lists. Always use most recent version of 811 Property Options form as posted to Section 811 PRA website, as property options may change: https://www.tdhca.texas.gov/service-providers

Whether an applicant qualifies to be added to a property's waitlist is subject to program eligibility, whether the waiting list is open at the time application is received, and whether the applicant has met the requirements under the Outside Service Area Referral Policy. Under that policy, Referral Agents are only authorized to submit applications that include Property Options Forms for properties within their agency's service delivery area, unless a completed Outside Service Area Referral Form is also submitted to TDHCA.

County	Participating 811 Property	Address	City	Zip
Bastrop	Willows Apartments Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 1	324 Webb St # 100	Smithville	78957
Cameron	Sunrise Terrace Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 3, □ 4	2400 N. Solis Road	La Feria	78559
Comal	The Residences at Canyon Lake Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 1, □ 2	1500 Island View	Canyon Lake	78133
■ El Paso	Eastside Crossings Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 1, □ 3	2015 N Zaragoza Rd	El Paso	79938
■ El Paso	North Desert Palms Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 1, □ 2, □ 3, □ 4	11001 Dyer St	El Paso	79934
■ El Paso	Patriot Palms Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 1, □ 2	4980 Sean Haggerty Dr.	El Paso	79934
■ El Paso	Tropicana Palms Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 2, □ 3	3710 Lee Blvd	El Paso	79936
☐ Fort Bend	Provision at Four Corners Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 2	15014 Old Richmond Rd	Sugar Land	77498
Fort Bend	Provision at West Bellfort Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 2 □ 3	13701 W. Bellfort St.	Sugar Land	77498
■ Harris	Catalon Apartments Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 1, □ 2, □ 3	6013 Queenston Blvd	Houston	77084
Hays	Saddle Creek Apartments at Kyle Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 1, □ 2, □ 3 Closing 7/1/25	21393 IH 35 North	Kyle	78640
☐ Hidalgo	Bella Vista Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 1, □ 2	815 N. Shary Road	Alton	78573
Hidalgo	Silver Spur Apartments Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 2	311 Silver Spur Lane	Palmview	78572
■ Hidalgo	Weslaco Hills Apartments Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 2	2101 W Business 83	Weslaco	78596
Johnson	Cimarron Springs Apartments Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 1 □ 2 □ 3 Closing 7/1/25	1302 E Kilpatrick St	Cleburne	76031
■ Montgomery	Kingwood Senior Village Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 1, □ 2	435 Northpines Drive	Kingwood	77339

County	Participating 811 Property	Address	City	Zip
■ Tarrant	Avondale Farms Seniors Bedrooms Sizes Open \Box 1, \Box 2	13145 Avondale Farms Dr.	Fort Worth	76052
■ Tarrant	Columbia Renaissance Square Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 1, □ 2 Closing 7/1/25	3801 W.G. Daniels Dr.	Fort Worth	76119
■ Tarrant	Mistletoe Station Bedrooms Sizes Open □ 2 Closing 7/1/25	1916 Mistletoe Blvd	Fort Worth	76104
Head of Household		Date		